Media Consent for School/Kindergarten

By signing, I give consent for the school/kindergarten (name of school/kindergarten, address) to participate in the 'Look Up-Cloud Hunters 2025' competition, which will be held from April 15 to April 30, 2025, and is initiated by the 'STEM Discovery Campaign 2025' portal. By signing, I also give consent for the public sharing of photographs taken by a child at my school during activities under the supervision of the school teacher (with information about the photographs: Date taken, Name of school/kindergarten, and Location: City and Country) on the pages of the international project 'GLOBE Program Elementary K-4', 'Science Picnic 2025', and their partners, and also give consent for the photographs (with information about the photographs: Date taken, Name of school/kindergarten, and Location: City and Country) to be used for the promotion of the 'Look Up-Cloud Hunters 2025' competition at exhibitions, conferences, social media, and websites for artistic and educational purposes. I also give consent for the mentioned photographs to be publicly displayed under the same conditions as stated above at the 'Science Picnic 2025' exhibition in Croatia and subsequent 'Look Up-Cloud Hunters' activities. I am also aware of the terms and conditions of the 'Look Up-Cloud Hunters 2025' competition.

Name and surname of the legal representative and role in the school/kindergarten:

Signature of the legal representative and role in the school/kindergarten:

Date _____